STRIP LIGHTS
RGB 5050 SERIES
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
• Wattage
• Lumen Efficiency
• LED Quality

• All cuts must be made directly on line indication
• Any cuts made in field must be properly sealed in order to be IP65 rated
ORDERING GUIDE
72W
72W
43W
43W
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC  www.lightblueusa.com       718-475-2515
4.5 W/FT
180 lm/FT
60 LEDs, 0.66” LED Pitch
24 Volt
0.18A/FT
-20°C - 45°C
40% - 70% RH
3.94”
196.85” x 0.39” x 0.08”
2.6 W/FT
110 lm/FT
36 LEDs, 1.09” LED Pitch
24 Volt
0.11A/FT
-20°C - 45°C
40% - 70% RH
6.56”
196.85” x 0.39” x 0.08”
Model Length (ft) IP Rating Wattage Color  Temperature Lumens/ft Efficacy
LB53107
LB53106
LB53130
LB53131
16.4 ft
IP20
IP65
IP20
IP65
72W
43W
RGB
180lm
110lm
40lm/W
42lm/W
*CONTACT FOR STOCK CONFIGURATIONS
* COMPATIBLE WITH ELECTRONIC DRIVER ONLY *
CONTROLLER SERIES
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
• Operation Voltage 4.5V (3xAAA battery)
• Operation Frequency 868MHz
• Dimensions 5.17” x 1.72” x 0.96”
ORDERING GUIDE
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC  www.lightblueusa.com       718-475-2515
• Adjustable changing speed with 8 levels, quickest speed is
10S, slowest speed is 9005.
• Enable to control 2 zones separately. Each zone can be set
endless receivers, each receiver maximally be controlled by 8
different remotes.
• Changing modes of 2 zones can be synchronized without any
confusion.
• Controlling RGBW 4 colors that achieve more selectable
colors than traditional RGB control.
• To work with power repeater to expand output unlimitedly
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
RF RGBW CONTROLLER
HAND HELD
Model Description
LB2819T100 RF RGBW CONTROLLER

• Dimensions 4.72” x 2.95” x 1.16”
(L 120mm x W 75mm x H 29.5mm)
ORDERING GUIDE
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231 Light Blue USA & Associates LLC  www.lightblueusa.com       718-475-2515
• Control 3 scenes synchronously and separately
• DMX+RF output (can work as both DMX master or RF remote)
• Touch sensitive
• Glass interface (white)
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
RGBW DMX512/ RF CONTROLLER
Wall Mounted
Model Description
LB2820-US-100 RGBW DMX512/ RF CONTROLLER
BRIEF INTRODUCTION OF BUTTONS
Red channel:
Click to turn off/on,
hold to dim up/down
Green channel:
Click to turn off/on,
hold to dim up/down
White channel:
Click to turn off/on,
hold to dim up/down
Click to turn on/off
Click to play / pause the
10 built-in effects.
Hold to turn up/down
the speed of the effect.
Blue channel:
Click to turn off/on,
hold to dim up/down
Warm White & Cold White &
Natural White, mixed by RGB
Click to choose scene/ hold
to turn Off/On that scene
Hold to turn up/
down brightness
Color Wheel
S S S
1. Pair with RF receivers:
Click      to Turn
on RF remote
Click “Learning Key”
on RF receiver
Touch color wheel      on RF
remote, led lights flicker
twice means well paired
2. Play the remote after pairing:
Turn on
RF remote
Click the paired scene
number/numbers
Touch color wheel or other
buttons to do the controlling.
3. How to delete the pairing:
Power on the RF receiver, hold the “Learning Key” over 3 seconds
until connected led lights flicker twice means well deleted.
CONTROLLER SERIES
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE: RGBW DMX512/ RF CONTROLLER
Wall Mounted
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231  Light Blue USA & Associates LLC             www.lightblueusa.com       718-475-2515
WIRING DIAGRAM
1. Pair with RF receivers:
Click      to Turn
on RF remote